www.AmericanLighting.com ©2024 American Lighting Inc.  REV2429Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180
LINEAR LIGHTING / NEONFLEX PRO-V SERIES
PROJECT:
TYPE:
LOCATION:
CATALOG NUMBER:
NEONFLEX PRO-V SERIES QUICK SPECS
VOLTAGE 24V DC

CC-LF-NFPROV-2-B Lead: 10ft Cable Conkit, Solder, and Injection Mold Seal for Top Bend 2Pin Bottom
CC-LTF-NFPROV-2-F Lead & Tail: 10ft Cable Conkit, Solder, and Injection Mold Seal for Top Bend 2Pin Front
CC-LTF-NFPROV-2-SL Lead & Tail: 10ft Cable Conkit, Solder, and Injection Mold Seal for Top Bend 2Pin Side Left
CC-LTF-NFPROV-2-SR Lead & Tail: 10ft Cable Conkit, Solder, and Injection Mold Seal for Top Bend 2Pin Side Right
CC-LTF-NFPROV-2-B Lead & Tail: 10ft Cable Conkit, Solder, and Injection Mold Seal for Top Bend 2Pin Bottom
CC-SETUP-NFPRO 1-9 CUT SMALL ORDER SETUP FEE FOR NFPRO
NEONFLEX PRO-V SERIES ASSEMBLY FEES
Custom Cuts: Specify desired length according to cut increment in INCHES. (See page 4 for cut increment chart). Assembly Fee per length of
NeonFlex Pro-V Series Custom Cut. Custom orders are deemed Final Sale and are not able to be returned or refunded.
0.625”
NEONFLEX PRO-V SERIES CONKIT MEASUREMENTS
www.AmericanLighting.com ©2024 American Lighting Inc.  REV2429Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180
LINEAR LIGHTING / NEONFLEX PRO-V SERIES
RECOMMENDED POWER SUPPLIES
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION MAX / MIN LOAD INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT VOLTAGE DIMMABLE DIMENSIONS
ADPT-DRJ-30-24 Adaptive Series 30W 30W / 3W 100-277V AC 24V DC Yes* 6.49”L x 3.6”W x 1.02”H
ADPT-DRJ-60-24 Adaptive Series 60W 60W / 6W 100-277V AC 24V DC Yes* 7.4”L x 3.6”W x 1.02”H
ADPT-DRJ-96-24 Adaptive Series 96W 96W / 9.6W 100-277V AC 24V DC Yes* 8.66”L x 3.6”W x 1.61”H
ADPT-DRJ-192-24 Adaptive Series 192W (2 x 96W) 192W / 19.2W 100-277V AC 24V DC Yes* 10.94”L x 4.25”W x 1.8”H
ADPT-DRJ-288-24 Adaptive Series 288W (3 x 96W) 288W / 28.8W 100-277V AC 24V DC Yes* 11.85”L x 4.25”W x 1.8”H
*Phase Dimming Compatible With Most MLV, ELV, and TRIAC Dimmers*
2 PERSON INSTALLATION RECOMMENDED
MINIMUM BEND RADIUS ≥24CM
≥24CM